[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

LAY E

2021.11.7 ISK KB £ M 5-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 -
L—2 BtaksE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E 3] Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime
65 26.973 +0.553 10:26:48.974
(5)Go YFR 66 26.981 +0.561 10:27:15.955
1 28.646 +2.226 9:57:03.530 67 26.878 +0.458 10:27:42.833
27.018 +0.598 9:57:30.548 68 26.819 +0.399 10:28:09.652
3 26.952 +0.532 9:57:57.500 69 26.807 +0.387 10:28:36.459
4 27.869 +1.449 9:58:25.369 70 26.641 +0.221 10:29:03.100
5 28.274 +1.854 9:58:53.643 71 26.931 +0.511 10:29:30.031
6 26.786 +0.366 9:59:20.429 72 27.254 +0.834 10:29:57.285
7 26.850 +0.430 9:59:47.279 73 1:24.792 +58.372 10:31:22.077
8 26.652 +0.232 10:00:13.931 74 31.497 +5.077 10:31:53.574
9 26.640 +0.220 10:00:40.571 75 26.919 +0.499 10:32:20.493
10 26.778 +0.358 10:01:07.349 76 27.219 +0.799 10:32:47.712
11 26.626 +0.206 10:01:33.975 77 27.180 +0.760 10:33:14.892
12 26.617 +0.197 10:02:00.592 78 27.286 +0.866 10:33:42.178
13 27.028 +0.608 10:02:27.620 79 26.904 +0.484 10:34:09.082
14 26.750 +0.330 10:02:54.370 80 26.918 +0.498 10:34:36.000
15 26.538 +0.118 10:03:20.908 81 27.166 +0.746 10:35:03.166
16 26.742 +0.322 10:03:47.650 82 26.695 +0.275 10:35:29.861
17 27.232 +0.812 10:04:14.882 83 26.988 +0.568 10:35:56.849
18 26.758 +0.338 10:04:41.640 84 26.905 +0.485 10:36:23.754
19 26.727 +0.307 10:05:08.367 85 27.215 +0.795 10:36:50.969
20 26.517 +0.097  10:05:34.884 86 27.276 +0.856  10:37:18.245
21 27.161 +0.741 10:06:02.045 87 26.908 +0.488 10:37:45.153
22 26.615 +0.195 10:06:28.660 88 27.006 +0.586 10:38:12.159
23 26.420 10:06:55.080 89 27.065 +0.645 10:38:39.224
24 26.638 +0.218 10:07:21.718 920 26.837 +0.417 10:39:06.061
25 27.898 +1.478 10:07:49.616 91 27.930 +1.510 10:39:33.991
26 26.666 +0.246 10:08:16.282 92 27.983 +1.563 10:40:01.974
27 26.679 +0.259 10:08:42.961 93 27.395 +0.975 10:40:29.369
28 26.765 +0.345 10:09:09.726 94 1:26.113 +59.693 10:41:55.482
29 26.823 +0.403 10:09:36.549 95 30.948 +4.528 10:42:26.430
30 26.851 +0.431 10:10:03.400 96 26.953 +0.533 10:42:53.383
31 26.689 +0.269 10:10:30.089 97 27.124 +0.704 10:43:20.507
32 26.783 +0.363 10:10:56.872 98 26.846 +0.426 10:43:47.353
33 26.902 +0.482 10:11:23.774 99 26.939 +0.519  10:44:14.292
34 26.972 +0.552 10:11:50.746 100 27.106 +0.686 10:44:41.398
35 26.861 +0.441 10:12:17.607 101 27.277 +0.857 10:45:08.675
36 26.702 +0.282 10:12:44.309 102 27.280 +0.860 10:45:35.955
37 27.168 +0.748 10:13:11.477 103 27.206 +0.786 10:46:03.161
38 26.860 +0.440 10:13:38.337 104 27.323 +0.903 10:46:30.484
39 27.058 +0.638 10:14:05.395 105 26.827 +0.407 10:46:57.311
40 26.753 +0.333 10:14:32.148 106 26.845 +0.425 10:47:24.156
41 27.194 +0.774 10:14:59.342 107 26.938 +0.518 10:47:51.094
42 26.763 +0.343 10:15:26.105 108 27.083 +0.663 10:48:18.177
43 26.577 +0.157 10:15:52.682 109 27.637 +1.217 10:48:45.814
44 27.137 +0.717 10:16:19.819 110 27.164 +0.744 10:49:12.978
45 26.582 +0.162 10:16:46.401 111 27.203 +0.783 10:49:40.181
46 26.443 +0.023 10:17:12.844 112 26.867 +0.447 10:50:07.048
47 26.638 +0.218 10:17:39.482 113 27.060 +0.640 10:50:34.108
48 26.516 +0.096 10:18:05.998 114 26.927 +0.507 10:51:01.035
49 26.875 +0.455 10:18:32.873 115 26.818 +0.398 10:51:27.853
50 26.733 +0.313 10:18:59.606 116 26.701 +0.281 10:51:54.554
51 1:25.887 +59.467 10:20:25.493 117 26.848 +0.428 10:52:21.402
52 32.438 +6.018 10:20:57.931 118 27.021 +0.601 10:52:48.423
53 26.985 +0.565 10:21:24.916 119 26.833 +0.413 10:53:15.256
54 26.832 +0.412 10:21:51.748 120 26.992 +0.572 10:53:42.248
55 26.759 +0.339 10:22:18.507 121 27.098 +0.678 10:54:09.346
56 27.245 +0.825 10:22:45.752 122 26.825 +0.405 10:54:36.171
57 26.807 +0.387 10:23:12.559 123 26.770 +0.350 10:55:02.941
58 28.275 +1.855 10:23:40.834 124 26.905 +0.485 10:55:29.846
59 27.031 +0.611 10:24:07.865 125 26.651 +0.231 10:55:56.497
60 26.911 +0.491 10:24:34.776 126 26.826 +0.406 10:56:23.323
61 26.765 +0.345 10:25:01.541 127 26.750 +0.330 10:56:50.073
62 26.883 +0.463 10:25:28.424
63 26.724 +0.304 10:25:55.148
64 26.853 +0.433 10:26:22.001
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